"IRWIN" WATER PUMP PLIERS / HAND RIVETER / HAMMERS
305
All-purpose jaw grips round, hex, square and flat surfaces for incredible versatility.
Press and slide button adjusts jaws 2 times faster than traditional groove joint pliers.
Multi-groove ratcheting allowing for precise positioning. Anti-pinch non-slip grips provide
comfort, control and less hand fatigue.
NO. S 150-16   "IRWIN" GROOVELOCK WATER PUMP PLIERS
Aluminum alloy body with special coating ensures durability under harsh working
conditions. 4 interchangeable nose pieces for aluminum / steel rivets and wrenches are
stored in handle for convenience.
NO. S 150-22   "IRWIN" R250 HAND RIVETER
NO. S 150-24  "IRWIN" R500 PANTOGRAPH HAND RIVETER
Tempered, polished and forged steel hammer head. High-strength fiberglass handle to
dampen vibration and provide prolonged durability. ProTouchTM grip absorbs shock and
provide comfort.
NO. S 150-25   "IRWIN" FIBREGLASS HANDLE CLAW HAMMER
Item No. Description Jaw Capacity Packing Price
(mm) pcs/box (pce)
150-16-GL08  Groovelock   8" V-Jaw 65 5
150-16-GL10  Groovelock 10" V-Jaw 80 5
150-16-GL12  Groovelock 12" V-Jaw 95 5
Pantograph / Scissors Action Industrial Riveter.
Item No. Model Riveting Size Length Packing Price
(mm) (mm) pcs/box (pce)
150-24-R500 R500 2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8 & 6.4 310 5
Tempered, polished and forged steel hammer head. Wedge and stake assembly for safety
and durability. Machined and polished ball end and poll designed for bending, forming,
peening and forging.
NO. S 150-27   "IRWIN" FIBREGLASS HANDLE BALL PEIN
       HAMMER
Item No. Model Riveting Size Length Packing Price
(mm) (mm) pcs/box (pce)
150-22-R250 R250 2.4, 3.2, 4.0 & 4.8 375 5
Item No. Head Wt A B C D Weight Packing Price
oz (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pce)
150-25-FGC16 16 (454gm) 130 326 28 32 0.78 6   /  24
Item No. Head Wt A B C Weight Packing Price
oz (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pce)
150-27-FGB16 16 (454gm) 100 327 30 0.78 6   /  24